TAX:+86-756-3380704
Bao Cheng Electronics Corp Ltd
20 JUN 2016
TAPE BCIHP0730SC-Series P: 1 / 9
Powder Molding Type
BCIHP04SC-Series

20 JUN 2016
TAPE BCIHP0730SC-Series P: 2 / 9
Powder Molding Type
BCIHP04SC-Series
● Specification
ITEM INDUCTANCE uH
@100KHZ,1.0V,0A(1)
DCR mΩ
25℃MAX.
HEAT RATING
CURRENT DC AMPS
(5)TYPICAL(Irms)
SATURATION
CURRENT DC AMPS
(6)TYPICAL(Isat)
BCIHP0412SC-R15M 0.15 9.0 7.5 15.0
BCIHP0412SC-R22M 0.22 11.0 7.0 11.0
BCIHP0412SC-R33M 0.33 19.0 6.0 8.4
BCIHP0412SC-R47M 0.47 21.0 6.0 6.8
BCIHP0412SC-R68M 0.68 36.0 4.7 6.0
BCIHP0412SC-1R0M 1.0 47.0 4.5 5.5
BCIHP0412SC-1R5M 1.5 75.0 3.25 4.0
BCIHP0412SC-2R2M 2.2 83.5 2.75 3.0
BCIHP0412SC-4R7M 4.7 195.0 1.8 2.2
BCIHP0420SC-R10M 0.1 4.0 12.0 22.0
BCIHP0420SC-R22M 0.22 6.6 9.0 12.5
BCIHP0420SC-R33M 0.33 11.0 8.0 12.0
BCIHP0420SC-R47M 0.47 14.0 7.0 9.5
BCIHP0420SC-R56M 0.56 16.0 6.5 9.3
BCIHP0420SC-R68M 0.68 21.0 5.2 8.0
BCIHP0420SC-1R0M 1.0 27.0 4.5 7.0
BCIHP0420SC-1R2M 1.2 27.0 4.5 6.5
BCIHP0420SC-1R5M 1.5 46.0 4.0 5.5
BCIHP0420SC-2R2M 2.2 58.0 3.0 5.0
BCIHP0420SC-3R3M 3.3 87.0 2.5 4.0
BCIHP0420SC-4R7M 4.7 126.0 2.2 3.0
BCIHP0420SC-6R8M 6.8 175.0 1.6 2.5
BCIHP0420SC-100M 10.0 282.0 1.3 2.0
BCIHP0420SC-220M 22.0 363.0 1.2 1.4
TAX:+86-756-3380704
Bao Cheng Electronics Corp Ltd